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Rank Team
1 Sharkies Fish
2 Strokers
3 Cut Throat
4 Sharkies Most Hated

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

SHARKIES FISH (4), Strokers (1)
SHARKIES MOST HATED (4), Cut Throat (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Jeff Anderson (Sharkies Most Hated) 40-15 vs Cut Throat
Earl Wadlington (Sharkies Fish) 40-22 vs Strokers

Dale Snyder (Sharkies Fish) 36-22 vs Strokers

Lisa Anderson (Sharkies Most Hated) 33-21 vs Cut Throat
Jerry Stroud (Sharkies Most Hated) 33-24 vs Cut Throat

Rounds

Won
74.0
67.0
56.0
53.0

Rounds Points
Lost For
51.0 3141
58.0 3135
69.0 2836
72.0 2874

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS
Thomas Hardin (Strokers)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Points
Against

2843
2876
3114
3153

Games
Won

234
213
176
177

Games
Lost

166
187
224
223



