2023 Wednesday - 2023 • 11/15/2023 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Sharkies Fish	74.0	51.0	3141	2843	234	166
2	Strokers	67.0	58.0	3135	2876	213	187
3	Cut Throat	56.0	69.0	2836	3114	176	224
4	Sharkies Most Hated	53.0	72.0	2874	3153	177	223

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

SHARKIES FISH (4), Strokers (1) SHARKIES MOST HATED (4), Cut Throat (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Jeff Anderson (Sharkies Most Hated) **40-15** vs Cut Throat Earl Wadlington (Sharkies Fish) **40-22** vs Strokers Dale Snyder (Sharkies Fish) **36-22** vs Strokers Lisa Anderson (Sharkies Most Hated) **33-21** vs Cut Throat Jerry Stroud (Sharkies Most Hated) **33-24** vs Cut Throat LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Thomas Hardin (Strokers)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com